1 111

RN NEENEN-
1 1

s N I

ngh Ti

A

3
= Elimplante de alta perfformance [

>

Autorizado por ANMAT PM 1937-1

CATALOGO DE
PRODUCTOS

" “-

- L
1 19
-

r'

--
1 11
1 1
B B
11
) 11
11
1
1
1

—




INSTRUMENTAL

Llave Tubo




Llave Torque




Destornilladores

Prolongador
para Llave Criquet
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Adaptador
para Ensanchadores




Molinillo
para Huesos




Prolongador
para rresa
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Tornillo Maxilo
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